Office of
the Registrar

A

BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate specials

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)
Graduate specials

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate specials
Future Scholars

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)
Graduate specials

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enroliment Report- Full-Time Programs

(as of 9/21/09, beginning of 3rd full week)

FULL-TIME PART-TIME

Men Women Total Men Women Total
716 633 1,349 0 0 0
649 557 1,206 0 0 0
611 586 1,197 0 0 0
634 568 1,202 10 6 16
7 4 11 12 5 17
2,617 2,348 4,965 22 11 33
1 0 1 3 1 4
11 23 34 2 3 5
12 23 35 5 4 9
1,048 634 1,682 37 10 47
3 6 9 2 0 2
1,051 640 1,691 39 10 49
3,680 3,011 6,691 66 25 91

NEW ADMISSIONS CONTINUING

from High from Other from Leave from Last
School Colleges of Absence Term

1,349 0 0 0
0 4 6 1,196
0 28 18 1,151
0 0 30 1,188
0 20 2 1
5 0 0 0
1,354 52 56 3,536
0 0 2 3
0 4 35
0 4 2 38
0 501 9 1,219
9 1 1
0 510 10 1,220
1,354 566 68 4,794

#1.3-1 Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enroliment Report - Full-Time Programs

9/25/2009

2009-2010
Fall Term

TOTAL

Men Women Total
716 633 1,349
649 557 1,206
611 586 1,197
644 574 1,218
19 9 28
2,639 2,359 4,998
4 1 5
13 26 39
17 27 44
1,085 644 1,729
5 6 11
1,090 650 1,740
3,746 3,036 6,782
TOTAL

1,349

1,206

1,197

1,218

23

5

4,998

5

39

44

1,729

11

1,740

6,782



	Sheet1

