## Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enrollment Report- Full-Time Programs

(as of 9/21/09, beginning of 3rd full week)

		FULL-TIME		PART-TIME			TOTAL			
A.	BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER	<u>Men</u>	Women	<u>Total</u>	<u>Men</u>	<u>Women</u>	<u>Total</u>	Men	Women	Total
	Freshmen	716	633	1,349	0	0	0	716	633	1,349
	Sophomores	649	557	1,206	0	0	0	649	557	1,206
	Juniors	611	586	1,197	0	0	0	611	586	1,197
	Seniors	634	568	1,202	10	6	16	644	574	1,218
	Undergraduate specials	7	4	11	12	5	17	19	9	28
	Total undergraduate level	2,617	2,348	4,965	22	11	33	2,639	2,359	4,998
	Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree	1	0	1	3	1	4	4	1	5
	Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	11	23	34	2	3	5	13	26	39
	Total Post-Baccalaureate	12	23	35	5	4	9	17	27	44
	Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents) Graduate specials	1,048 3	634 6	1,682 9	37	10 0	47 2	1,085 5	644 6	1,729 11
	·							l <u> </u>		
	Total graduate level	1,051	640	1,691	39	10	49	1,090	650	1,740
	Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total	3,680	3,011	6,691	66	25	91	3,746	3,036	6,782

	NEW ADM	MISSIONS	CONTIN		
	from High	from Other	from Leave	from Last	
B. BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS	School	Colleges	of Absence	Term	TOTAL
Freshmen	1,349	0	0	0	1,349
Sophomores	0	4	6	1,196	1,206
Juniors	0	28	18	1,151	1,197
Seniors	0	0	30	1,188	1,218
Undergraduate specials	0	20	2	1	23
Future Scholars	5	0	0	0	5
Total undergraduate level	1,354	52	56	3,536	4,998
Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree	0	0	2	3	5
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	0	4	0	35	39
1 oot Baccalaureater to Mea					
Total Post-Baccalaureate	0	4	2	38	44
Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)	0	501	g	1,219	1,729
Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)  Graduate specials	0	9	1	1,219	11
Graduate specials			<u> </u>		
Total graduate level	0	510	10	1,220	1,740
Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total	1,354	566	68	4,794	6,782

#1.3-1 Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enrollment Report - Full-Time Programs 9/25/2009